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255
286
256
258
283
257
594
651
646
270
310
293
252
580
351
263
386
599
653
364
269
355
259
586
584
534
262
337
354
595
370
268

Marc CLAPES

Arnau ROTA

Jordi GODAYOL
Bernat POU

Dani FABRE

Ivan IGLESIAS

David GARCIA

Mikel EPALZA
Alexander BERISTAIN
David COMELLAS
Oscar GONZALEZ
Marc REYNES

David QUILES

Daniel AZAGRA

Joan Antoni ASENSIO
Xevi CUBI

Emilio VIVIAN

David GARCIA

Manu QUINTANILLA
Francesc Xavier CARNICER
Oscar GARRIDO

Pere joan ROIG
Josep Carles POME
Alfredo LAGUARTA
Andres FREGA
Fernando MURILLO
Juan carlos DE LA TORRE
Francesc Josep CAMINO
Jordi TIO

Aritz SUKIA

Xavier ALSINA

Albert SANZ DE

MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40

(SR R, RV, R, RV, R, R, RRC, RV, RV, R, RRC, RV, RRC, R, R, R, R, RV, R, R, R, R, R, R, R, R, R, R, R R, |

00:41:11.5
00:41:38.4
00:42:15.5
00:42:23.8
00:42:47.7
00:43:16.8
00:43:37.6
00:43:43.7
00:43:50.4
00:44:03.6
00:44:04.7
00:44:09.6
00:44:21.9
00:45:02.6
00:45:04.5
00:45:05.0
00:45:11.5
00:45:29.0
00:45:42.1
00:45:48.7
00:46:27.5
00:46:33.2
00:46:40.1
00:46:54.4
00:46:55.2
00:47:05.3
00:47:24.2
00:47:40.7
00:47:44.6
00:47:49.3
00:47:56.0
00:47:57.1

00:08:02.3
00:08:02.8
00:08:06.6
00:08:06.1
00:08:03.4
00:08:28.3
00:08:35.9
00:08:30.9
00:08:31.9
00:08:27.3
00:08:24.6
00:08:37.9
00:08:19.0
00:08:41.9
00:08:34.7
00:08:30.8
00:08:38.6
00:08:35.9
00:08:49.0
00:08:50.4
00:08:40.8
00:08:42.5
00:08:48.4
00:09:02.2
00:09:09.1
00:09:02.7
00:09:15.4
00:09:24.1
00:09:09.0
00:09:06.6
00:08:55.5
00:09:00.4

00:08:08.8
00:08:08.7
00:08:22.0
00:08:25.7
00:08:33.0
00:08:30.3
00:08:59.9
00:08:35.4
00:08:33.6
00:08:37.7
00:08:42.9
00:08:42.8
00:08:38.6
00:08:40.8
00:08:42.5
00:08:40.8
00:08:40.2
00:08:59.9
00:09:23.1
00:08:52.3
00:09:04.6
00:08:56.2
00:09:11.6
00:09:12.4
00:09:14.4
00:09:12.4
00:09:18.1
00:09:21.3
00:09:01.6
00:09:10.6
00:09:19.6
00:09:22.4

00:08:11.8
00:08:11.8
00:08:26.4
00:08:32.7
00:08:36.0
00:08:37.2
00:09:03.4
00:08:39.5
00:08:37.8
00:08:43.0
00:08:45.7
00:08:47.6
00:09:32.1
00:08:49.9
00:08:43.4
00:09:01.5
00:08:43.4
00:09:03.4
00:08:57.5
00:08:50.9
00:09:14.7
00:08:57.8
00:09:32.6
00:09:15.8
00:09:19.5
00:09:16.3
00:09:26.5
00:09:20.8
00:09:08.9
00:09:29.7
00:09:18.9
00:09:34.1

00:08:18.2
00:08:18.6
00:08:34.9
00:08:36.8
00:08:41.9
00:08:44.0
00:09:11.7
00:08:50.5
00:09:03.4
00:08:58.7
00:09:06.3
00:08:55.8
00:08:46.6
00:09:03.8
00:08:55.1
00:09:15.0
00:08:55.9
00:09:11.7
00:09:04.8
00:08:44.2
00:09:22.3
00:08:41.4
00:08:49.2
00:08:52.7
00:08:39.7
00:08:51.8
00:08:22.5
00:09:36.1
00:09:27.9
00:09:58.9
00:09:31.5
00:10:03.2

00:08:25.1
00:08:51.4
00:08:40.2
00:08:37.4
00:08:48.1
00:08:51.3
00:09:32.7
00:09:00.6
00:08:57.4
00:09:11.1
00:08:59.2
00:09:00.0
00:08:59.3
00:09:39.2
00:08:57.7
00:09:29.8
00:09:01.4
00:09:32.7
00:09:20.7
00:09:18.7
00:09:57.5
00:10:03.2
00:10:10.1
00:10:24.4
00:10:25.2
00:10:35.4
00:10:54.3
00:09:50.2
00:09:43.6
00:09:55.6
00:09:38.8
00:09:49.5



33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

592
398
590
353
582
275
315
356
377
597
373
288
380
361
614
650
606
611
604
402
365
411

Ruben COLCHERO
Ferran FRANQUESA
Eduardo MORENO
Jose MARTIN

Cesar RUIZ

Magin GONZALEZ
Lluis ALEJO
Fernando ALONSO
Josep BOSCH
Carlos BURILLO
David PARRAGA
Fernando HUESO
Fco. javier ARIZA
Ricardo VILLAR
Lorenzo VILLACAMPA
Jesus Manuel BELVIS
Raul COSCOLIN
Felis LUENGO
Manuel jorge BAJA
Rene IVES

Jordi ALADESA
Ricard SANS

MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-50
MA-60

AP PP, PAPAAPAEAPEPAAPUOOOO0CO0O OO0 0000

00:47:58.9
00:48:12.5
00:48:20.0
00:48:28.8
00:48:54.6
00:49:12.1
00:49:47.4
00:49:50.1
00:49:53.3
00:49:53.3
00:49:53.3
00:50:11.2
00:40:43.0
00:41:19.9
00:41:21.0
00:42:01.4
00:42:37.4
00:43:17.5
00:43:19.1
00:44:30.7
00:44:42.5
00:45:14.8

00:09:36.9
00:09:13.9
00:09:03.8
00:08:57.5
00:09:09.5
00:09:20.5
00:09:17.3
00:09:25.8
00:09:17.9
00:09:19.2
00:09:01.8
00:09:29.0
00:09:31.6
00:09:40.5
00:09:38.2
00:09:56.3
00:09:57.8
00:09:35.4
00:10:02.3
00:09:50.0
00:10:13.7
00:10:28.1

00:09:33.3
00:09:08.3
00:09:26.9
00:09:16.9
00:09:35.8
00:09:37.1
00:09:26.7
00:09:27.4
00:09:36.7
00:09:39.3
00:09:25.0
00:09:47.9
00:09:49.3
00:09:52.1
00:10:06.7
00:10:03.7
00:10:18.5
00:09:59.8
00:10:27.6
00:10:09.1
00:10:50.9
00:10:14.6

00:09:17.9
00:09:17.3
00:09:35.7
00:09:32.9
00:09:46.4
00:09:24.4
00:10:11.1
00:09:38.2
00:09:51.2
00:09:50.0
00:10:00.3
00:09:59.5
00:09:55.4
00:10:14.5
00:10:08.1
00:10:13.7
00:09:55.4
00:10:15.5
00:10:36.8
00:10:58.0
00:11:01.3
00:11:35.8

00:09:50.2
00:09:36.4
00:10:04.7
00:09:40.7
00:10:04.8
00:09:47.0
00:10:22.9
00:09:56.8
00:10:22.7
00:10:25.2
00:10:28.5
00:10:09.3
00:10:13.7
00:10:18.6
00:10:15.7
00:10:35.2
00:11:12.0
00:12:13.1
00:10:59.5
00:11:26.3
00:11:22.1
00:10:48.9

00:09:32.3
00:09:43.4
00:10:01.6
00:09:48.6
00:10:11.8
00:10:54.7
00:10:20.7
00:10:07.9
00:09:32.1
00:10:31.6
00:09:45.0
00:10:36.9



