Class	Dorsal	nom	Categoria	Voltes	Temps	Volta 1	Volta 2	Volta 3	Volta 4	Volta 5
1	255	Marc CLAPES	MA-40	5	00:41:11.5	00:08:02.3	00:08:08.8	00:08:11.8	00:08:18.2	00:08:25.1
2	286	Arnau ROTA	MA-40	5	00:41:38.4	00:08:02.8	00:08:08.7	00:08:11.8	00:08:18.6	00:08:51.4
3	256	Jordi GODAYOL	MA-40	5	00:42:15.5	00:08:06.6	00:08:22.0	00:08:26.4	00:08:34.9	00:08:40.2
4	258	Bernat POU	MA-40	5	00:42:23.8	00:08:06.1	00:08:25.7	00:08:32.7	00:08:36.8	00:08:37.4
5	283	Dani FABRE	MA-40	5	00:42:47.7	00:08:03.4	00:08:33.0	00:08:36.0	00:08:41.9	00:08:48.1
6	257	Ivan IGLESIAS	MA-40	5	00:43:16.8	00:08:28.3	00:08:30.3	00:08:37.2	00:08:44.0	00:08:51.3
7	594	David GARCIA	MA-40	5	00:43:37.6	00:08:35.9	00:08:59.9	00:09:03.4	00:09:11.7	00:09:32.7
8	651	Mikel EPALZA	MA-40	5	00:43:43.7	00:08:30.9	00:08:35.4	00:08:39.5	00:08:50.5	00:09:00.6
9	646	Alexander BERISTAIN	MA-40	5	00:43:50.4	00:08:31.9	00:08:33.6	00:08:37.8	00:09:03.4	00:08:57.4
10	270	David COMELLAS	MA-40	5	00:44:03.6	00:08:27.3	00:08:37.7	00:08:43.0	00:08:58.7	00:09:11.1
11	310	Oscar GONZALEZ	MA-40	5	00:44:04.7	00:08:24.6	00:08:42.9	00:08:45.7	00:09:06.3	00:08:59.2
12	293	Marc REYNES	MA-40	5	00:44:09.6	00:08:37.9	00:08:42.8	00:08:47.6	00:08:55.8	00:09:00.0
13	252	David QUILES	MA-40	5	00:44:21.9	00:08:19.0	00:08:38.6	00:09:32.1	00:08:46.6	00:08:59.3
14	580	Daniel AZAGRA	MA-40	5	00:45:02.6	00:08:41.9	00:08:40.8	00:08:49.9	00:09:03.8	00:09:39.2
15	351	Joan Antoni ASENSIO	MA-50	5	00:45:04.5	00:08:34.7	00:08:42.5	00:08:43.4	00:08:55.1	00:08:57.7
16	263	Xevi CUBI	MA-40	5	00:45:05.0	00:08:30.8	00:08:40.8	00:09:01.5	00:09:15.0	00:09:29.8
17	386	Emilio VIVIAN	MA-50	5	00:45:11.5	00:08:38.6	00:08:40.2	00:08:43.4	00:08:55.9	00:09:01.4
18	599	David GARCIA	MA-40	5	00:45:29.0	00:08:35.9	00:08:59.9	00:09:03.4	00:09:11.7	00:09:32.7
19	653	Manu QUINTANILLA	MA-40	5	00:45:42.1	00:08:49.0	00:09:23.1	00:08:57.5	00:09:04.8	00:09:20.7
20	364	Francesc Xavier CARNICER	MA-50	5	00:45:48.7	00:08:50.4	00:08:52.3	00:08:50.9	00:08:44.2	00:09:18.7
21	269	Oscar GARRIDO	MA-40	5	00:46:27.5	00:08:40.8	00:09:04.6	00:09:14.7	00:09:22.3	00:09:57.5
22	355	Pere joan ROIG	MA-50	5	00:46:33.2	00:08:42.5	00:08:56.2	00:08:57.8	00:08:41.4	00:10:03.2
23	259	Josep Carles POME	MA-40	5	00:46:40.1	00:08:48.4	00:09:11.6	00:09:32.6	00:08:49.2	00:10:10.1
24	586	Alfredo LAGUARTA	MA-40	5	00:46:54.4	00:09:02.2	00:09:12.4	00:09:15.8	00:08:52.7	00:10:24.4
25	584	Andres FREGA	MA-40	5	00:46:55.2	00:09:09.1	00:09:14.4	00:09:19.5	00:08:39.7	00:10:25.2
26	534	Fernando MURILLO	MA-40	5	00:47:05.3	00:09:02.7	00:09:12.4	00:09:16.3	00:08:51.8	00:10:35.4
27	262	Juan carlos DE LA TORRE	MA-40	5	00:47:24.2	00:09:15.4	00:09:18.1	00:09:26.5	00:08:22.5	00:10:54.3
28	337	Francesc Josep CAMINO	MA-40	5	00:47:40.7	00:09:24.1	00:09:21.3	00:09:20.8	00:09:36.1	00:09:50.2
29	354	Jordi TIO	MA-50	5	00:47:44.6	00:09:09.0	00:09:01.6	00:09:08.9	00:09:27.9	00:09:43.6
30	595	Aritz SUKIA	MA-40	5	00:47:49.3	00:09:06.6	00:09:10.6	00:09:29.7	00:09:58.9	00:09:55.6
31	370	Xavier ALSINA	MA-50	5	00:47:56.0	00:08:55.5	00:09:19.6	00:09:18.9	00:09:31.5	00:09:38.8
32	268	Albert SANZ DE	MA-40	5	00:47:57.1	00:09:00.4	00:09:22.4	00:09:34.1	00:10:03.2	00:09:49.5

33	592	Ruben COLCHERO	MA-40	5	00:47:58.9	00:09:36.9	00:09:33.3	00:09:17.9	00:09:50.2	00:09:32.3
34	398	Ferran FRANQUESA	MA-50	5	00:48:12.5	00:09:13.9	00:09:08.3	00:09:17.3	00:09:36.4	00:09:43.4
35	590	Eduardo MORENO	MA-40	5	00:48:20.0	00:09:03.8	00:09:26.9	00:09:35.7	00:10:04.7	00:10:01.6
36	353	Jose MARTIN	MA-50	5	00:48:28.8	00:08:57.5	00:09:16.9	00:09:32.9	00:09:40.7	00:09:48.6
37	582	Cesar RUIZ	MA-40	5	00:48:54.6	00:09:09.5	00:09:35.8	00:09:46.4	00:10:04.8	00:10:11.8
39	275	Magín GONZALEZ	MA-40	5	00:49:12.1	00:09:20.5	00:09:37.1	00:09:24.4	00:09:47.0	00:10:54.7
40	315	Lluís ALEJO	MA-40	5	00:49:47.4	00:09:17.3	00:09:26.7	00:10:11.1	00:10:22.9	00:10:20.7
41	356	Fernando ALONSO	MA-50	5	00:49:50.1	00:09:25.8	00:09:27.4	00:09:38.2	00:09:56.8	00:10:07.9
42	377	Josep BOSCH	MA-50	5	00:49:53.3	00:09:17.9	00:09:36.7	00:09:51.2	00:10:22.7	00:09:32.1
43	597	Carlos BURILLO	MA-40	5	00:49:53.3	00:09:19.2	00:09:39.3	00:09:50.0	00:10:25.2	00:10:31.6
44	373	David PARRAGA	MA-50	5	00:49:53.3	00:09:01.8	00:09:25.0	00:10:00.3	00:10:28.5	00:09:45.0
45	288	Fernando HUESO	MA-40	5	00:50:11.2	00:09:29.0	00:09:47.9	00:09:59.5	00:10:09.3	00:10:36.9
46	380	Fco. javier ARIZA	MA-50	4	00:40:43.0	00:09:31.6	00:09:49.3	00:09:55.4	00:10:13.7	
47	361	Ricardo VILLAR	MA-50	4	00:41:19.9	00:09:40.5	00:09:52.1	00:10:14.5	00:10:18.6	
48	614	Lorenzo VILLACAMPA	MA-50	4	00:41:21.0	00:09:38.2	00:10:06.7	00:10:08.1	00:10:15.7	
49	650	Jesus Manuel BELVIS	MA-50	4	00:42:01.4	00:09:56.3	00:10:03.7	00:10:13.7	00:10:35.2	
50	606	Raul COSCOLIN	MA-50	4	00:42:37.4	00:09:57.8	00:10:18.5	00:09:55.4	00:11:12.0	
51	611	Felis LUENGO	MA-50	4	00:43:17.5	00:09:35.4	00:09:59.8	00:10:15.5	00:12:13.1	
52	604	Manuel jorge BAJA	MA-50	4	00:43:19.1	00:10:02.3	00:10:27.6	00:10:36.8	00:10:59.5	
53	402	Rene IVES	MA-60	4	00:44:30.7	00:09:50.0	00:10:09.1	00:10:58.0	00:11:26.3	
54	365	Jordi ALADESA	MA-50	4	00:44:42.5	00:10:13.7	00:10:50.9	00:11:01.3	00:11:22.1	
55	411	Ricard SANS	MA-60	4	00:45:14.8	00:10:28.1	00:10:14.6	00:11:35.8	00:10:48.9	